.46	±.03
(.018	±.001)
1 2 3
4.50	±	.38
(.177	±	.015)
.46	±	.03**
(.018	±	.001)
1.27	±	.25

The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500  •  Email: americus@bourns.com
 How To Order
3266  W - 1 - 103  __  LF
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
	 -1 = 	Standard Product
Resistance Code
Packaging Designator
	 Blank = Tube (Standard)
	 R =	 Tape and Reel (Z and Y Pin Styles
		  Only)
	 A =	 Ammo Pack (Z and Y Pin Styles Only)
Terminations
	 LF =	 100 % Tin-plated (RoHS compliant)
	 Blank =	90 % Tin / 10 % Lead-plated
		  (Standard)
Consult factory for other available options.
Tape and reel material meets Antistatic ANSI/
ESD 5541-2003 packaging standards.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.